Hoeo6ypoea ID 8469

B CJ [ il =
417
3,60
11,52
5,64
. 16,28
Lina 3a M2 100%
~$
O6nactb: >Xutommpcbka Tun o6'exTy:
MicTo: Xnutomup
CraH:
PaioH: Xutomup
MikpopaiioH: Kop6yTiBka Mosepx:
Appeca: LLinakiscbKmi KimHaTh:
Cekuisi: Twn KiMHaTK:
KaHanisauiiHa Linsanxka:
Tpy6a:
Ne -

YXutnosuit komnnekc: Pisep CiTi

Appeca: —
3abypoBHMK: —
LliHa Ha 100%
~$
Hoso6yaosa Tun cTiu:
Micna Twun onaneHHs:
6yaiBeNbHUKIB Bua 3 BikHa:
6316 Knac »xutna:
1
Okpemi
41

KomeHTap

MoHoniT

ABTOHOMHe



